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AminetPart

1.1 Uncategorizable

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

ast44pl2.lha
astfix.lha
Astrolog_4_40.1ha
flm213.1lha
flm213r.lha
LotteryPredict.lha
Lottery
Lotto_11.1lha
Telekoml20.1lha

misc/misc
misc/misc
misc/misc
misc/misc
misc/misc
misc/misc

misc/misc
misc/misc

Size Age Description

593K
20K
577K
779K
117K
20K

30K
56K

Amiga port of Astrolog (Version 4.40)
Bugfix for the Amiga port of Astrolog
Amiga port of Astrolog (Version 4.40)
Engl.<->Germ. prog with big dictionary
FLM version for registered users
Generates numbers for the UK National

Lottoprogramm (6 aus 49)
Decryption of acronyms
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